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SYSTEM COORDINATOR

Dr. Erica Calais, Vice President of Student Services,
Safety, and Resilience

Email: erica.calais@ulsystem.edu
Phone: 225-219-0263
Office: 7th Floor, Claiborne Bldg, Baton Rouge, LA 70802

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY

H. Lamar Anderson, Jr., Director, Office for Civil Rights
& Title IX

Email: andersonh@gram.edu

Phone: 318-274-2660

Office: Brown Hall Room 127, 403 Main St,
Grambling, LA 71245

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

Mortissa Harvey, Title IX Coordinator

Email: mharvey@latech.edu

Phone: 318-257-5911

Office: Wyly Tower 1536, 1310 W Railroad Ave, Ruston,
LA 71270

MCNEESE STATE UNIVERSITY

Dr. Kedrick A. Nicholas, Dean of Students &
Title IX Administrator

Email: knicholas@mcneese.edu

Phone: 337-475-5610

Office: Holbrook Student Union (New Ranch), 4300 Col.
Tony Polk Dr., Lake Charles, LA 70605

NICHOLLS STATE UNIVERSITY
Erica Taylor, Title IX Coordinator

Email: erica.taylor@nicholls.edu
Phone: 985-448-4775
Office: 102 Picciola Hall, Thibodaux, LA 70310
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NORTHWESTERN STATE UNIVERSITY
Julie Powell, Director of Title IX & Student Advocacy

Email: obannonj@nsula.edu
Phone: 318-357-5570

Office: 308 Friedman Student Union, 350 Sam Sibley Dr,
Natchitoches, LA 71457

SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY
@ Gene Pregeant, Title IX Coordinator

SOUTHEASTERN

LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY

Email: victor.pregeant@southeastern.edu
Phone: 985-549-5888

Office: Rm. 120 Dyson Hall, Southeastern Louisiana
University, Hammond, LA 70402

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT LAFAYETTE

*ﬁéﬁféfﬁfx Teressa Leday, J.D., Title IX Coordinator and EEO
aaaaaaaaa Investigator

Email: titleix@louisiana.edu

Phone: 337-482-1819

Office: Buchanan Hall, Room 116, 111 Boucher Dr,
Lafayette, LA 70503

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT MONROE

Sherrye Carradine, J.D., Legal and Compliance Counsel

Email: carradine@ulm.edu

Phone: 318-342-1012

Office: Walker Hall #1-32, George T. Walker Hall,
700 University Ave, Monroe, LA 71209

THE UNIVERSITY OF NEW ORLEANS
@ Ann James, Title IX Coordinator

THE UNIVERSITY of
NEW ORLEANS

Email: titleix@uno.edu
Phone: 504-280-4689

Office: University Center, Room 248, 2000 Lakeshore Drive,
New Orleans, LA 70148
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